
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 40
FT TO W R/W LINE C-131, RUN S
638.44 FT TO NE COR OF LOT 1

LONG DONITA/LONG CHARLES
750 SW SASSAFRAS ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-216

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7617.0200 1.00/
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3

114,354
18,004
95,190

227,548
53,190

174,358
0

174,358
227,548

0

227,548

1406/0842 11/22/2019 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNA CAROL HARRIS

DONITA & CHARLES LO

1076/2498 3/10/2006 WD Q I 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE PERRY

J J HARRIS III & DO
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HX Base Yr

750 SW SASSAFRAS ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,876 117.9000 110.83 207,917 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2020 Heated Area: 1820

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 110,941

UOP 224 25 56 3,413

2,044 1,876 114,354

BAS= W70 S26 E42 UOP=  S14 E16 N14 W16$ E28 N26$.

BAS

70

26

42

28

26

UOP14

16

14

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 24 36 864.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 9,504

18,004

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


